 Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
                                              Millitech, Inc. • 29 Industrial Dr. East • Northampton, MA 01060
                                                     Ph. (413) 582-9620 • Fax (413) 582-9622
                                                Email: info@millitech.com • Web Site: www.millitech.com
IS000090 REV 02 ECO  #1106-27-02
ANTENNA SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Specification
Frequency Range 18-40 GHz

                                                Email: info@millitech.com • Web Site: www.millitech.com
IS000090 REV 02 ECO  #1106-27-02
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model Number
GOA-KK-AAAABBC
AAAA = Frequency Range
 1840 – 18 – 40 GHz
BB = Effective Aperture
 12 – 12” diameter
C = Polarization
 S – Single linear
        D – Dual linear
OUTLINE DRAWING